)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 06:37:16 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3592 General Bill, By J.J. Snow, L.E. Bennett, D.M. Bruce and Rhoad
A Bill to amend Section 46-10-100 and Section 46-10-130, as amended, Code of laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
penalties and fees for boll weevil control, so as to revise provisions for assessments and penalties against cotton growers.

02/26/91
02/26/91
04/17/91
04/23/91
04/24/91
04/25/91
04/25/91

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
Read second time HJ-242

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-23

Page 1 of 1



