May 20, 2024, 06:37:16 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3592 General Bill, By J.J. Snow, L.E. Bennett, D.M. Bruce and Rhoad

A Bill to amend Section 46-10-100 and Section 46-10-130, as amended, Code of laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties and fees for boll weevil control, so as to revise provisions for assessments and penalties against cotton growers.

02/26/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
02/26/91	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15
04/17/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
04/23/91	House	Read second time HJ-242
04/24/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
04/25/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
04/25/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-23